
BID NOTICE AND INVITATION TO BID 

 

GREATER LETABA MUNICIPALITY 
 
Experienced as well as emerging bidders are hereby invited to bid for the following: 
 

Bid number Project name CIDB Grading Date for Compulsory Briefing 
Session 

Point 
scoring 
system 

Closing date Non-
refundable 
amount 
(VAT 
inclusive) 

Contact persons 
for technical 
queries 
 
 
 

RFQ005/2019 
 

Procurement of Service provider to 
render a Training on Apply the basic 
of Customer Care Services –Unit 
Standard no:  114974 

N/A Date : 12 December 2018 
Time : 10h00 
Venue: Modjadjiskloof Library 
 

80/20 19 December 2018 168.00 Ms Ramahala T 

087 086 7449 
 
 

RFQ006/2019 
 Procurement of Service provider to 

render a Training on Provide Risk 

based primary emergency / first aid 

in the work place –Unit Standard no: 

120496 

N/A Date : 12 December 2018 
Time : 10h00 
Venue: Modjadjiskloof Library 
 

80/20 19 December 2018 168.00 Ms Ramahala T 

087 086 7449 
 
 

RFQ007/2019 
 Procurement of Service provider to 

render a Training on Demonstrate 

basic understanding of the primary 

labour legislation that Impact on 

business unit–Unit Standard no:  

13952 

N/A Date : 12 December 2018 
Time : 10h00 
Venue: Modjadjiskloof  Library 
 

80/20 19 December 2018 168.00 Ms Ramahala T 

087 086 7449 
 
 

RFQ001/2019 
 
 
 
 

Service provider for fitment  PTO 

pump, hydraulic hoses and tanks to 

the Municipal Lowbed Truck. 

N/A Date : 13 December 2018 
Time : 10h00 
Venue: Modjadjiskloof Municipal Workshop 
 

80/20 19 December 2018 168.00 Mr Mboweni J 

087 086 7471 
 
 

 

Bid documents will be obtainable as from the 12 December 2018 at no. 44 Botha Street, Greater Letaba Municipality in Modjadjiskloof, upon payment of non-refundable amount for a bid in question. Only 

cash payable to Greater Letaba Municipality will be accepted. Bidders will be disqualified for failure to attend a compulsory briefing session. All the bids will be evaluated based on the functionality. 



All bids will remain valid for a period of 90 days after the time and date of opening. Late submissions, telegraphic, telefax or email transmission bids will not be accepted. Greater Letaba Municipality does not 

bind itself to accept the lowest or any bid and reserves the right to accept the bid as a whole or in part. 

All bids and supporting documents must be sealed in a cover clearly marked “the relevant bid number” and “project name” and must be deposited in the bid box, at Greater Letaba Municipality foyer on / 

before 12H00 midday on the closing date when they will be opened in public. 

All Supply Chain Management related queries will be directed to Ms Letsoalo MP at 087 086 7471 at Greater Letaba Municipality.  

 

_______________________                                                 

Innocent Sirovha (Dr)              

Municipal Manager 


